

Ι

## Arizona Goldens LLC

Phone: (480) 205-6810 www.AzGoldensLLC.com AzGoldensLLC@gmail.com

## **Contract Cancellation Form**

## ("Client/Legal Guardian") fully understand and elect to cancel the

<u>contract</u> with Arizona Goldens LLC (henceforth known as "AZG") originally made between the two parties on \_\_\_\_\_\_. I, The *Client/Legal Guardian* understand that the total amount fundraised or paid at this particular time will be immediately dispersed back to the *Client/Legal Guardian*, grant making organization, or *Client/Legal Guardian's Estate* as per the terms in the AZG refund policy in place at the time of original *Client/Legal Guardian* application and signature of acceptance, unless specified in writing below.

*Client /Legal Guardian* acknowledge that in most cases that there are non-recoverable expenses incurred by *AZG* in the course of working with the *Client* that cannot be returned (as outlined in the <u>AZG Refund Policy</u>). Contracts, payments, & deposits that span between fiscal years may have additional tax consequences and non-recoverable fees that may affect the refund. Thus a full 100% refund in most cases is not possible.

Additional Instructions:

Mailing Address to send the refund to:			
By signing below I, the <i>Client/I</i>		<i>m</i> , agree to cancel the above mentioned contrations set forth above.	act subject to
Client/Legal Guardian Signature	Date	Client/Legal Guardian Signature	Date
Client/Legal Guardian Printed Name		Client/Legal Guardian Printed Name	
AZG Rep. Signature D	ate	-	
AZG Rep. Printed Name			